DESIGN & MATERIALS
Material Antimicrobial Material - PC/ABS PC-540A
Angle o90
Operating Temperature -10°C to +60°C
Colour White or other as per request
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
X:BK(Black), BL(Blue), GN(Green), GY(Gray), RD(Red), WH(White), YL(Yellow)
Dimension
124-M4101X 01 Port Antimicrobial french face plate frame 80x80mm
124-M4102X 02 Port Antimicrobial french face plate frame 80x80mm
124-M3101X 01 Port Antimicrobial UK face plate frame 86x86mm
124-M3102X 02 Port Antimicrobial UK face plate frame 86x86mm
C
op
pe
r